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FWD

insurance

mmEg |

Attained Age

RERFEH
Age at
next birthday

vCare Medical Plan (Standalone Plan)

BREIEERTE (J|/ILRE)

(2025 £ 1 B 15 B4 Effective from 15 January, 2025)
BERER (B)

Standard Premium Schedule (HKD)

EH

Annual

oy

Female

Aft
Monthly

o

W O N O 0O A KN N =

- =
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

4,780.00
4,780.00
4,780.00
4,780.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,166.00
2,204.00
2,246.00
2,272.00
2,290.00
2,287.00
2,317.00
2,356.00
2,413.00
2,467.00
2,510.00
2,565.00
2,629.00
2,691.00
2,749.00
2,814.00
2,887.00
2,958.00
3,030.00
3,104.00
3,199.00

3,279.00

3,673.00
3,673.00
3,673.00
3,673.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,534.00
2,632.00
2,728.00
2,828.00
2,912.00
2,974.00
3,042.00
3,106.00
3,176.00
3,268.00
3,363.00
3,452.00
3,549.00
3,646.00
3,744.00
3,843.00
3,947.00
4,051.00
4,155.00
4,265.00
4,382.00

4,526.00

F o
Semi-annual
E-g )
Female
2,485.60 1,909.96
2,485.60 1,909.96
2,485.60 1,909.96
2,485.60 1,909.96
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,126.32 1,317.68
1,146.08 1,368.64
1,167.92 1,418.56
1,181.44 1,470.56
1,190.80 1,514.24
1,189.24 1,546.48
1,204.84 1,581.84
1,225.12 1,615.12
1,254.76 1,651.52
1,282.84 1,699.36
1,305.20 1,748.76
1,333.80 1,795.04
1,367.08 1,845.48
1,399.32 1,895.92
1,429.48 1,946.88
1,463.28 1,998.36
1,501.24 2,052.44
1,538.16 2,106.52
1,575.60 2,160.60
1,614.08 2,217.80
1,663.48 2,278.64
1,705.08 2,353.52

430.20
430.20
430.20
430.20
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
194.94
198.36
202.14
204.48
206.10
205.83
208.53
212.04
217.17
222.03
225.90
230.85
236.61
242.19
247.41
253.26
259.83
266.22
272.70
279.36
287.91

295.11

oy

Female

330.57
330.57
330.57
330.57
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
228.06
236.88
245.52
254.52
262.08
267.66
273.78
279.54
285.84
29412
302.67
310.68
319.41
328.14
336.96
345.87
355.23
364.59
373.95
383.85
394.38

407.34



FWD

insurance

REBEFH

next birthday

vCare Medical Plan (Standalone Plan)

BREIEERTE (J|/ILRE)

(2025 £ 1 B 15 B4 Effective from 15 January, 2025)
BERER (B)

Standard Premium Schedule (HKD)

EH

Annual

oy

Female

Aft
Monthly

HI!:‘?-‘ e . Age at
Attained Age
36 37
37 38
38 39
39 40
40 41
41 42
42 43
43 44
44 45
45 46
46 47
47 48
48 49
49 50
50 51
51 52
52 53
53 54
54 55
55 56
56 57
57 58
58 59
59 60
60 61
61 62
62 63
63 64
64 65
65 66
66 67
67 68
68 69
69 70
70 !

s

72

3,362.00
3,447.00
3,553.00
3,689.00
3,878.00
4,038.00
4,195.00
4,360.00
4,534.00
4,755.00
4,972.00
5,215.00
5,467.00
5,729.00
5,997.00
6,301.00
6,646.00
7,029.00
7,441.00
7,852.00
8,253.00
8,663.00
9,074.00
9,473.00
10,016.00
10,590.00
11,162.00
11,766.00
12,402.00
13,221.00
14,036.00
14,849.00
15,667.00
16,489.00
17,278.00

18,524.00

4,637.00
4,754.00
4,878.00
5,003.00
5,200.00
5,398.00
5,600.00
5,819.00
6,041.00
6,268.00
6,495.00
6,722.00
6,951.00
7,183.00
7,419.00
7,659.00
7,910.00
8,165.00
8,436.00
8,712.00
9,009.00
9,315.00
9,630.00
10,023.00
10,373.00
10,805.00
11,325.00
11,871.00
12,430.00
12,999.00
13,679.00
14,249.00
14,816.00
15,521.00
16,227.00

16,827.00

F o
Semi-annual
E-g )

Female
1,748.24 2,411.24
1,792.44 2,472.08
1,847.56 2,536.56
1,918.28 2,601.56
2,016.56 2,704.00
2,099.76 2,806.96
2,181.40 2,912.00
2,267.20 3,025.88
2,357.68 3,141.32
2,472.60 3,259.36
2,585.44 3,377.40
2,711.80 3,495.44
2,842.84 3,614.52
2,979.08 3,735.16
3,118.44 3,857.88
3,276.52 3,982.68
3,455.92 4,113.20
3,655.08 4,245.80
3,869.32 4,386.72
4,083.04 4,530.24
4,291.56 4,684.68
4,504.76 4,843.80
4,718.48 5,007.60
4,925.96 5,211.96
5,208.32 5,393.96
5,506.80 5,618.60
5,804.24 5,889.00
6,118.32 6,172.92
6,449.04 6,463.60
6,874.92 6,759.48
7,298.72 7,113.08
7,721.48 7,409.48
8,146.84 7,704.32
8,574.28 8,070.92
8,984.56 8,438.04
9,632.48 8,750.04

302.58
310.23
319.77
332.01
349.02
363.42
377.55
392.40
408.06
427.95
447.48
469.35
492.03
515.61
539.73
567.09
598.14
632.61
669.69
706.68
742.77
779.67
816.66
852.57
901.44
953.10
1,004.58
1,058.94
1,116.18
1,189.89
1,263.24
1,336.41
1,410.03
1,484.01
1,555.02

1,667.16

oy

Female

417.33
427.86
439.02
450.27
468.00
485.82
504.00
523.7
543.69
564.12
584.55
604.98
625.59
646.47

667.71
689.31
711.90
734.85
759.24
784.08

810.81
838.35
866.70
902.07
933.57
972.45

1,019.25
1,068.39
1,118.70
1,169.91
1,231.11
1,282.41
1,333.44
1,396.89
1,460.43

1,514.43



FWD

insurance

vCare Medical Plan (Standalone Plan)

BREIEERTE (J|/ILRE)

(2025 £ 1 B 15 B4 Effective from 15 January, 2025)
BERER (B)

Standard Premium Schedule (HKD)

EH

Annual

oy

Female

Aft
Monthly

=k
ooy MR
next birthday
72 73
73 74
74 75
75 76
76 77
77 78
78 79
79 80
80 81
g1 gan
gan 83"
83" 841
841 85"
85" 86"
86" 87”
87" 88”
8g” 8o~
897 QoN
90" N
N 927
927 93/
931 ogqn
oqn 957
957 96"
96" o7/
o7~ ogA
og” Qo
Qo 100"
A QIBATAER o

“For Renewal only.

IERERERLRVERFREEERBRNFRERE -

19,332.00
20,140.00
20,949.00
21,762.00
22,574.00
23,387.00
24,060.00
24,931.00
26,119.00
27,327.00
28,524.00
29,749.00
30,420.00
31,100.00
31,642.00
32,182.00
32,735.00
33,250.00
33,756.00
34,255.00
34,721.00
35,184.00
35,656.00
36,125.00
36,597.00
37,055.00
37,500.00

37,945.00

17,869.00

18,490.00
19,272.00
20,063.00
20,865.00
21,681.00

22,499.00
23,545.00
24,416.00
25,214.00
25,967.00
26,703.00
27,387.00

28,021.00
28,383.00
28,745.00
29,101.00

29,422.00
29,737.00

30,047.00
30,289.00
30,531.00
30,766.00
30,937.00
31,092.00
31,251.00

31,359.00

31,467.00

F o
Semi-annual
E-g )

Female

10,052.64 9,291.88
10,472.80 9,614.80
10,893.48 10,021.44
11,316.24 10,432.76
11,738.48 10,849.80
12,161.24 11,274.12
12,511.20 11,699.48
12,964.12 12,243.40
13,581.88 12,696.32
14,210.04 13,111.28
14,832.48 13,502.84
15,469.48 13,885.56
15,818.40 14,241.24
16,172.00 14,570.92
16,453.84 14,759.16
16,734.64 14,947.40
17,022.20 15,132.52
17,290.00 15,299.44
17,553.12 15,463.24
17,812.60 15,624.44
18,054.92 15,750.28
18,295.68 15,876.12
18,541.12 15,998.32
18,785.00 16,087.24
19,030.44 16,167.84
19,268.60 16,250.52
19,500.00 16,306.68
19,731.40 16,362.84

This Standard Premium Schedule does not include levy which is collected by the Insurance Authority.

1,739.88
1,812.60
1,885.41
1,958.58
2,031.66
2,104.83
2,165.40
2,243.79
2,350.71
2,459.43
2,567.16
2,677.41
2,737.80
2,799.00
2,847.78
2,896.38
2,946.15
2,992.50
3,038.04
3,082.95
3,124.89
3,166.56
3,209.04
3,251.25
3,293.73
3,334.95
3,375.00

3,415.05

oy

Female

1,608.21
1,664.10
1,734.48
1,805.67
1,877.85
1,951.29
2,024.91
2,119.05
2,197.44
2,269.26
2,337.03
2,403.27
2,464.83
2,521.89
2,554.47
2,587.05
2,619.09
2,647.98
2,676.33
2,704.23
2,726.01
2,747.79
2,768.94
2,784.33
2,798.28
2,812.59
2,822.31

2,832.03

PMH235AC2501



